
Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Nation                          Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Nation                          Total    

Coupe Canada de plongeon 2026 Canada Cup of Diving

Womens-Femmes Open Platform Repechage

Windsor, Ontario,  Canada

Referee: PETERSON, GORDON -  -              Asst. Referee: FYFE, MATT -  -          

Judge 1: WU, HAOTAO -  -                          Judge 2: TOTH, SARA -  -          

Judge 3: HALL, KEVIN -  -                         Judge 4: FISCHER, JIM -  -        

Judge 5: FOERESTER, THORALF -  -                  Judge 6: RICHMOND, EMILY -  -     

Judge 7: FREEMAN, KAILA -  -            

    1.  ROSELLI, ELLA                 Open          USA                            282.20

        10M   407C  3.2        5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   46.40     46.40 (8)

        10M   107B  3.0        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   60.00    106.40 (6)

        10M   305C  2.8        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   46.20    152.60 (5)

        10M   6243D 3.2        6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   60.80    213.40 (4)

        10M   5253B 3.2        7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 6.0   68.80    282.20 (1)

    2.  LABERGE, MATHILDE             Open          CAN                            278.25

        10M   405B  2.8        6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   51.80     51.80 (6)

        10M   107B  3.0        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   67.50    119.30 (2)

        10M   205B  2.9        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0   65.25    184.55 (1)

        10M   305C  2.8        4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   37.80    222.35 (1)

        10M   5251B 2.6        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.5   55.90    278.25 (2)

    3.  CHAM, RYENNE                  Open          SGP                            270.00

        10M   405B  2.8        6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   58.80     58.80 (2)

        10M   205B  2.9        7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0   69.60    128.40 (1)

        10M   107B  3.0        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   45.00    173.40 (2)

        10M   305C  2.8        5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   42.00    215.40 (2)

        10M   5251B 2.6        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   54.60    270.00 (3)

    4.  FLINT, LAUREN                 Open          AUS                            269.80

        10M   107B  3.0        4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5   40.50     40.50 (9)

        10M   407C  3.2        4.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0   36.80     77.30 (11)

        10M   205B  2.9        8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0   66.70    144.00 (8)

        10M   305C  2.8        9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0   71.40    215.40 (2)

        10M   5253B 3.2        5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   54.40    269.80 (4)

    5.  CARRUTHERS, SARAH             Open          CAN                            261.85

        10M   407C  3.2        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   57.60     57.60 (4)

        10M   205B  2.9        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   52.20    109.80 (4)

        10M   107C  2.7        4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5   37.80    147.60 (7)

        10M   305C  2.8        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5   53.20    200.80 (6)

        10M   5237D 3.3        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   61.05    261.85 (5)
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    6.  EISENBERG, JULE               Open          GER                            254.55

        10M   301B  1.9        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   37.05     37.05 (11)

        10M   407C  3.2        4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   41.60     78.65 (9)

        10M   107B  3.0        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   49.50    128.15 (11)

        10M   6243D 3.2        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   62.40    190.55 (9)

        10M   5253B 3.2        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   64.00    254.55 (6)

    7.  TOULSON, LOIS                 Open          GBR                            250.10

        10M   201B  1.8        7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5   37.80     37.80 (10)

        10M   301B  1.9        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   39.90     77.70 (10)

        10M   107B  3.0        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   54.00    131.70 (10)

        10M   407C  3.2        6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   60.80    192.50 (8)

        10M   5253B 3.2        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0   57.60    250.10 (7)

    8.  LEDERER, CHARLOTTE            Open          GER                            246.45

        10M   405B  2.8        7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   61.60     61.60 (1)

        10M   107B  3.0        6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   55.50    117.10 (3)

        10M   5253B 3.2        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   54.40    171.50 (3)

        10M   201B  1.8        6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0   36.00    207.50 (5)

        10M   301B  1.9        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 6.5 7.0   38.95    246.45 (8)

    9.  CAVANAUGH, MARY KATHRYN       Open          USA                            233.75

        10M   405B  2.8        6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5   53.20     53.20 (5)

        10M   107C  2.7        4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5   32.40     85.60 (8)

        10M   5152B 2.9        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   52.20    137.80 (9)

        10M   6241B 2.7        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.5   55.35    193.15 (7)

        10M   305C  2.8        4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   40.60    233.75 (9)

    10. FRAGOEIRO ARCO, LUISA         Open          POR                            226.70

        10M   405B  2.8        6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   58.80     58.80 (2)

        10M   205B  2.9        4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   49.30    108.10 (5)

        10M   107B  3.0        6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   60.00    168.10 (4)

        10M   305C  2.8        2.0 2.0 2.0 1.5 1.5 2.0 1.5   15.40    183.50 (10)

        10M   5253B 3.2        4.5 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   43.20    226.70 (10)

    11. EIKERMANN GREGORCHUK, JAZZELL Open          GER                            218.45

        10M   305C  2.8        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   50.40     50.40 (7)

        10M   403B  2.0        7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   41.00     91.40 (7)

        10M   207C  3.3        6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0   57.75    149.15 (6)

        10M   626C  3.3        2.5 2.0 1.5 1.0 2.5 1.5 1.5   16.50    165.65 (11)

        10M   5253B 3.2        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5   52.80    218.45 (11)
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    12. SMITH, HANNAH                 Open          AUS                            200.50

        10M   107B  3.0        2.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 2.5   28.50     28.50 (12)

        10M   407C  3.2        2.5 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.0 3.0   28.80     57.30 (12)

        10M   305C  2.8        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   50.40    107.70 (12)

        10M   6243D 3.2        4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   43.20    150.90 (12)

        10M   5253B 3.2        5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5   49.60    200.50 (12)
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